Edgar Filing: MPHASE TECHNOLOGIES INC - Form 5/A

MPHASE TECHNOLOGIES INC Form 5/A September 18, 2007

September	18, 2007											
FORM 5						OMB APPROVAL						
UNITED STATES SECU				RITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION				MISSION	OMB Number:	3235-036	2	
Check th no longe		Washington, D.C. 20549							Expires:	January 31 200		
to Sectio Form 4 c 5 obligat may con		JAL STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES					ICIAL	Estimated av burden hour response	/erage			
See Instr 1(b). Form 3 H Reported Form 4 Transact Reported	Filed pu: ^{Holdings} Section 17((a) of the l	Public U	Jtility Holdi	Securities E ng Company Company Ac	Act	of 19					
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person <u>*</u> DURANDO RONALD A			2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol MPHASE TECHNOLOGIES INC [XDSL]					5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)				
(Last)		Middle)	3. Stater	nent for Issuer Day/Year)	's Fiscal Year E	below)			_X_ 10% Owner title Other (specify below) ident and CEO			
43 ALEXA	NDER AVE							110510				
				Aonth/Day/Year)				5. Individual or Joint/Group Reporting (check applicable line)				
NUTLEY,	NJ 07110						_X_ Per	_ Form Filed by Or Form Filed by Mo son				
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tab	ole I - Non-De	rivative Secur	ities A	cquire	d, Disposed of,	or Beneficiall	y Owned		
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)			Code	4. Securities A or Disposed o (Instr. 3, 4 and	of (D)	ed (A)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned at end	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership		
					Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	of Issuer's Fiscal Year (Instr. 3 and 4)	or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)		
Common Stock	05/27/2007	Â		A4	2,000,000	А	\$ <u>(3)</u>	52,515,077	D (2)	Â		
Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.				contained	in this form	are no	ot requ	ction of inform uired to respon OMB control	nd unless	SEC 227 (9-02		

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		e	7. Title and A Underlying S (Instr. 3 and 5	Securities
					(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares
Call Option	\$ 0.21	08/24/2006	Â	A4	1 Â	08/24/2006	08/24/2011	Common Stock	1,400,000

Edgar Filing: MPHASE TECHNOLOGIES INC - Form 5/A

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner Officer		Other			
DURANDO RONALD A 43 ALEXANDER AVE NUTLEY, NJ 07110	ÂX	ÂX	President and CEO	Â			
Signatures							
/s/ Ronald A. 09/	18/2007						

07/10/20
Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Securities held by Janifast Ltd, a privately-held company owned by Mr. Durando. Janifast Ltd beneficially owns 18,527,778 shares of the 52,515,077 shares of the common stock attributable to Mr. Durando under the Beneficial Ownership Rules of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended. On April 17, 2007 Janifast Ltd. received 1,600,000 additional reparation shares of common stock of mPhase

- (1) Act of 1954, as anended. On April 17, 2007 samast Ed. received 1,000,000 additional reparation shares of common stock of nin nace Technologies, Inc. to compensate for previous conversions of debt to equity on the same basis as investors in the then current private placement of common stock of mPhase Technologies, Inc. 3 Warrants of the 22 derivative securities beneficially owned by Mr. Durando are indirectly owned by Janifast Ltd.
- (2) This form includes shares of mPhase Technologies, Inc. beneficially owned by Janifast Ltd. and attributable to Mr. Durando as the primary owner of Janifast Ltd. that were calculated incorrectly on the original Form 5 filing dated August 15, 2007.
- (3) Performance Compensation approved by the Board of Directors

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space provided is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.